FILED

2021 JAN 15 09:00 AM KING COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT CLERK E-FILED

CASE #: 18-3-05993-7 SEA

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON KING COUNTY

NO. 18-3-05993-7 SEA
ORDER ON REASSIGNMENT
Clerk's Action Required
Judge David Whedbee to Judge Patrick Oishi. The cas ns shall be set before Judge Patrick Oishi
Electronic signature attached
Judge Janet Helson
Chief UFC Judge

King County Superior Court Judicial Electronic Signature Page

Case Number: 18-3-05993-7

Case Title: DELANCE VS DELANCE

Document Title: ORDER RE ASSIGNING JUDGE

Signed By: Janet Helson
Date: January 15, 2021

Judge: Janet Helson

This document is signed in accordance with the provisions in GR 30.

Certificate Hash: B44F98054DF03CCE398D3CAA63FB23D576028AF9

Certificate effective date: 3/23/2020 2:01:55 PM Certificate expiry date: 3/23/2025 2:01:55 PM

Certificate Issued by: C=US, E=kcscefiling@kingcounty.gov, OU=KCDJA,

O=KCDJA, CN="Janet Helson: mrcKhZRJ6RGi3bW4jC1lQQ=="